CH \$65.00 38060

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM382513

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zenith Administrators, Inc.		10/21/2011	Corporation: MARYLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zenith American Solutions, Inc.	
Street Address:	8403 Colesville Road	
City:	Silver Spring	
State/Country:	MARYLAND	
Postal Code:	20910	
Entity Type:	Corporation: MARYLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3806082	APEX
Registration Number:	3887634	ATLAS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8132291660

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8132297600

Email: tmdocketing@slk-law.com

Correspondent Name: Mindi Richter/Shumaker, Loop & Kendrick, Address Line 1: 101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 2800

Address Line 4: Tampa, FLORIDA 33602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Z41416-178561
NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mindi M. Richter	
SIGNATURE: /Mindi M. Richter/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/29/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=Change of Name to Zenith American Solutions, Inc#page1.tif source=Change of Name to Zenith American Solutions, Inc#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005781 FRAME: 0405

900362748

CORPORATE CHARTER APPROVAL SHEET ** EXPEDITED SERVICE** ** KEEP WITH DOCUMENT ** DOCUMENT CODE (BUSINESS CODE Close Stock Nonstock Religious __ P.A. Merging (Transferor) ID # D02577849 ACK # 1000362002416313 PAGES: 0002 ZENITH AMERICAN SOLUTIONS, INC. 10/21/2011 AT 11:29 A WO # 0003875671 Surviving (Transferee) FEES REMITTED W _ Change of Name Base Fee: Change of Principal Office Org. & Cap. Fee: Expedite Fee: Change of Resident Agent Change of Resident Agent Address Penalty: Resignation of Resident Agent State Recordation Tax: Designation of Resident Agent State Transfer Tax: Certified Copies and Resident Agent's Address Change of Business Code Copy Fee: Certificates 30 Adoption of Assumed Name Certificate of Status Fee: Personal Property Filings: Mail Processing Fee: 20 Other: (1) Other Change(s) なり Check Credit Card _____ Cash Attention: Checks Documents on _ Mail: Name and Address

CERTIFIED COPY MADE

Somorte

Approved By:

COMMENT(S)

Keyed By:

Stamp Work Order and Customer Number HERE

CUST ID:0002659091 WORK ORDER:0003875671 DATE:10-21-2011 03:14 PM RMT. PAID:\$473.00

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

STE 1660

7 ST. PAUL STREET

BALTIMORE MD 21202

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005080 FRAME: 0568

ARTICI	ES OF	AMENI	MENT

	(1)
(2) Zenith A	dministrators, Inc.
a Maryland corporation hereby certifies to the State Depart	ment of Assessments and Taxation of Maryland that:
(3) The charter of the corporation is hereby amende	ad as follows:
The original Articles of Incorporation of t #2 in its entirety, and substituting in lie	the corporation are hereby amended to delete Article ou thereof the following:
The name of the corporation (which is herei Solutions, Inc.	nafter called the "Corporation") is Zenith American
	\mathbb{R}^{n}
	.2
	9
	,
This amendment of the charter of the corporation has	s been approved by
The Directors and Shareholders (4)	
We the understand Decident and Secretary swear	under penalties of perjury that the foregoing is a corporate act.
	under perialities of perjory triat the foregoing is a corporate act.
V M	1 3 11
(5) \Mus//L	(5) And M.
Geoletiany	r testuality (
(6) Return address of filing party:	
Attn: Jeff Bell 3501 Frontage Rd., Tampa,	
F14 23DU/	CUST ID:0002659091
	WORK ORDER:0003875671 DATE:10-21-2011 03:14 PM
	- AMT. PAID:\$473.00

RECORDED: 04/29/2016

TRADEMARK REEL: 005**080** FRAME: 0**564**